Grid Connected Rooftop Solar PV 
Power System of capacity 20 KWp 
with supply of fabricated structure 
and foundation arrangement on 
the rooftop of Control Room 
Building at WBSETCL Bongaon 132 
KV Substation under North 24 
Parganas Region of WBSEDCL. 

2,20,200.00 

(Two lakh twenty 
thousand two 
hundred only) 

@2% of the 
estimated cost 

to be submitted  
online 

30 (Thirty)   
days from the 

day of handover 
of site 

(5) The bid so prepared by the bidder and all other correspondences and documents relating to the bid, 
exchanged by the bidder and WBSEDCL, shall be written in English Language only.